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Margardt, Silas

K1  -   - VDM Bischmisheim - ADAC-Saarland

71 44.940 44.040 44.340 1:28.380J 2041
9,57

Schmidt, Nina

K1  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

42 49.160 44.060 45.000 1:31.060242019
8,14

Eisenbarth, Hannes

K1  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

63 48.240 45.840 45.390 1:33.230222032
6,71

Mironov, Samuel

K1  -   - VDM Bischmisheim - ADAC-Saarland

54 44.320 48.950 46.170 1:39.12042J 2044
5,29

Peter, Philipp

K1  -   - TC Orscholz - ADAC-Saarland

15 1:09.970 48.180 52.380 1:42.56024J 2048
3,86

Kriebisch, Luca

K1  -   - MSF Eschberg - ADAC-Saarland

26 48.170 1:03.900 46.110 1:54.0104J 2042
2,43

Janke, Leon Dominiik

K1  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

37 43.390 45.970 56.740 2:02.710101022038
1,00
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Scherer, Jannis

K2  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

181 42.300 42.500 41.960 1:24.46021189
10,37

Spahn, Tim

K2  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

152 47.310 42.330 42.370 1:24.70022037
9,75

Lauer, Luca

K2  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

193 43.080 42.540 43.740 1:26.2801188
9,12

Langbein, Fynn

K2  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

114 42.850 42.300 42.760 1:27.06022020
8,50

Mergens, Jonathan

K2  -   - MSF Hochwald - ADAC-Saarland

125 44.040 44.440 43.360 1:27.8002034
7,87

Büchner, Nils

K2  -   - MSF Hochwald - ADAC-Saarland

176 1:09.960 43.720 44.240 1:27.96041135
7,25

Preiser, Bastian

K2  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

147 42.590 45.890 42.290 1:28.180J 2047
6,62

Scherer, Karolina

K2  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

168 45.690 45.050 43.580 1:28.6301187
6,00

Engler, Marvin

K2  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

109 47.070 45.160 44.470 1:29.63022002
5,37

Al Kadah, Majas

K2  -   - MSF Eschberg - ADAC-Saarland

910 46.720 45.660 45.750 1:31.41016J 2053
4,75

Scher, Felina

K2  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

611 46.590 45.880 47.010 1:34.890222035
4,12

Jannick, Schneiderlöchner

Gast  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

212 46.150 44.780 46.630 1:35.410482056

Demmer, Dominic

K2  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

813 45.310 45.060 46.590 1:35.65022101199
3,50

Szpitalewski, Marcel

K2  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

714 47.330 46.780 46.420 1:39.200422030
2,87

Demmer, Pascal

K2  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

1315 44.880 48.780 44.730 1:47.510142008
2,25

Dollwett, Elias

Gast  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

316 51.700 50.070 53.060 1:53.130822060

Küchler, Gabriel

K2  -   - ATC Merzig - ADAC-Saarland

417 53.640 1:02.270 51.200 1:55.47022J 2050
1,62

Jager, Lilly

K2  -   - ATC Merzig - ADAC-Saarland

518 1:07.480 57.570 57.460 2:05.030464J 2049
1,00

Schneider, Julius

Gast  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

119 1:11.770 1:06.710 1:05.830 2:30.54010882059
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Palm, Jeremy

K3  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

131 39.750 39.960 40.410 1:20.3701182
10,17

Görgen, David

K3  -   - MSF Hochwald - ADAC-Saarland

142 39.570 40.230 40.290 1:20.5201128
9,33

Kriebisch, Elias

K3  -   - MSF Eschberg - ADAC-Saarland

123 42.400 40.430 40.180 1:20.610101140
8,50

Heizenreider, Daniel

K3  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

114 41.570 41.450 41.340 1:22.790JA 1143
7,67

Schaum, Tiam

K3  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

95 42.600 43.030 41.830 1:24.860N1174780
6,83

Rupp, Marcus

K3  -   - ATC Merzig - ADAC-Saarland

56 45.750 43.810 43.400 1:27.21042029
6,00

Al Kadah, Jasan

K3  -   - MSF Eschberg - ADAC-Saarland

47 44.180 43.350 43.360 1:28.71022J 2052
5,17

Schütze, Joel

K3  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

88 44.600 43.100 42.290 1:29.390222010
4,33

Wagner, Enrico

K3  -   - TC Orscholz - ADAC-Saarland

109 41.870 42.080 41.670 1:29.750621149
3,50

Szpitalewski, Michelle

K3  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

310 46.110 44.800 44.980 1:31.7802J 2054
2,67

Overdick, Jayson

K3  -   - TC Orscholz - ADAC-Saarland

611 41.860 41.650 41.810 1:35.4606642026
1,83

Balan, Denisa

Gast  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

212 49.550 48.320 46.150 1:36.47022058

Schäfer, Joshua

Gast  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

113 45.170 45.020 44.100 1:37.120842057

Fey, Tobias

K3  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

714 48.620 43.980 43.190 1:57.1701020162007
1,00
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Büchner, Yannick

K4  -   - MSF Hochwald - ADAC-Saarland

181 39.910 39.870 40.010 1:19.880JA 1120
10,47

Michalke, Lenja

K4  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

192 39.480 40.210 39.750 1:19.96021112
9,95

Köhler, Christoph

K4  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

173 39.590 40.230 39.960 1:20.190JA 1137
9,42

Scherer, Timothy

K4  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

154 40.810 41.110 40.920 1:22.030JA 1115
8,89

Stark, Jeremy

K4  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

145 40.610 40.210 40.090 1:22.300261181445
8,37

Al Kadah, Malek

K4  -   - MSF Eschberg - ADAC-Saarland

66 41.720 41.260 41.410 1:22.6702J 2051
7,84

Simmet, Janek

K4  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

17 40.170 40.420 40.600 1:23.02021154894
7,32

Scherer, Eduard

K4  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

138 41.280 41.150 40.700 1:23.8502JA 1131
6,79

Lawinger, Lars

K4  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

109 40.020 40.020 39.870 1:23.890461144
6,26

Casper, Romy

K4  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

1210 41.090 41.220 40.990 1:24.21022JA 1124
5,74

Kreutz, Felix

K4  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

711 42.180 42.520 42.870 1:25.39021162
5,21

Dick, Lea

K4  -   - MSC Eppelborn - ADAC-Saarland

412 42.220 43.290 42.370 1:25.6601176
4,68

Penth, Jannik

K4  -   - MSC Eppelborn - ADAC-Saarland

313 43.430 43.250 42.960 1:26.21022009
4,16

Werth, Manuel

K4  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

1614 41.040 41.740 41.180 1:26.92042JA 1117
3,63

Heinrich, Jayson

K4  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

815 38.300 40.500 40.700 1:27.20042102005
3,11

Löffler, Jan Hendrik

K4  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

216 42.080 41.030 42.250 1:27.2802261196
2,58

Biesel, Justin-Fabian

K4  -   - MSC Eppelborn - ADAC-Saarland

1117 39.980 40.860 39.920 1:30.780648JA 1136
2,05

Jacob, Carlos

K4  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

518 42.940 42.170 41.570 1:31.740264359658986
1,53

Giesen, Julian

K4  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

919 40.440 48.040 40.790 1:32.830221183
1,00
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Both, Philipp

K5  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

121 39.170 39.340 39.000 1:18.3401148063
10,17

Breidt, Jannik

K5  -   - MSC Losheim - ADAC-Saarland

112 39.710 39.530 39.200 1:18.73081066
9,33

Michalke, Lars

K5  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

103 39.170 39.540 39.440 1:18.98021168987
8,50

Fucek, Lea-Isabelle

K5  -   - MSF Eschberg - ADAC-Saarland

94 39.240 39.360 39.970 1:19.3301177726
7,67

Reeb, Leon

K5  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

75 39.830 39.770 39.800 1:19.570N 11877779
6,83

Menzner, Philipp

K5  -   - MSC Eppelborn - ADAC-Saarland

36 40.520 40.230 39.890 1:20.12021170
6,00

Pirillo, Dino Alessandro

K5  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

17 39.980 40.190 40.020 1:20.21081182478
5,17

Schäfer, Leon 

K5  -   - MSC Uchtelfangen - ADAC-Saarland

48 41.660 40.780 40.530 1:21.31021184
4,33

Lawinger, Anne

K5  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

69 41.380 41.930 41.540 1:23.4701161
3,50

Jungmann, Julian

K5  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

510 40.340 40.970 41.100 1:24.070221181483
2,67

Grub, Silas

K5  -   - MSF Gersweiler - ADAC-Saarland

811 40.690 41.030 40.290 1:25.32041182351
1,83

Koch, Maximilian

K5  -   - MSC Piesbach - ADAC-Saarland

212 40.020 40.250 40.570 1:26.820421181484
1,00
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Training Ges. Zeit

MannschaftPlatz Punkte
PunkteFahrer - Lizenz - Ortsclub - Verband Lauf 1 Lauf 2F FFKlasse

29,341 MSC Uchtelfangen Team Robine    

39.750 39.960 40.410 1:20.370 10,17Jeremy Palm  -  1182  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K3

47.310 2 42.330 42.370 1:24.700 9,75Tim Spahn  -  2037  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

39.590 40.230 39.960 1:20.190 9,42Christoph Köhler  -  JA 1137  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

49.160 4 44.060 2 45.000 1:31.060 8,14Nina Schmidt  -  2019  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K1

41.660 2 40.780 40.530 1:21.310 4,33Leon  Schäfer  -  1184  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K5

28,822 Versicherungsservice Michalke & Brust    

42.300 2 42.500 41.960 1:24.460 10,37Jannis Scherer  -  1189  -  MSF Gersweiler  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

39.480 2 40.210 39.750 1:19.960 9,95Lenja Michalke  -  1112  -  MSF Gersweiler  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

39.170 2 39.540 39.440 1:18.980 8,50Lars Michalke  -  1168987  -  MSF Gersweiler  -  ADAC-Saarland K5

41.040 2 41.740 4 41.180 1:26.920 3,63Manuel Werth  -  JA 1117  -  MSF Gersweiler  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

40.690 41.030 40.290 4 1:25.320 1,83Silas Grub  -  1182351  -  MSF Gersweiler  -  ADAC-Saarland K5

27,873 1.MSC Losheim Team Glanzwerk Racing 1    

39.170 39.340 39.000 1:18.340 10,17Philipp Both  -  1148063  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K5

39.710 8 39.530 39.200 1:18.730 9,33Jannik Breidt  -  1066  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K5

40.610 6 40.210 40.090 2 1:22.300 8,37Jeremy Stark  -  1181445  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

48.240 2 45.840 45.390 2 1:33.230 6,71Hannes Eisenbarth  -  2032  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K1

44.880 48.780 14 44.730 1:47.510 2,25Pascal Demmer  -  2008  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

27,674 Alwitra Kart Team    

39.910 39.870 40.010 1:19.880 10,47Yannick Büchner  -  JA 1120  -  MSF Hochwald  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

39.570 40.230 40.290 1:20.520 9,33David Görgen  -  1128  -  MSF Hochwald  -  ADAC-Saarland K3

44.040 44.440 43.360 1:27.800 7,87Jonathan Mergens  -  2034  -  MSF Hochwald  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

1:09.960 4 43.720 44.240 1:27.960 7,25Nils Büchner  -  1135  -  MSF Hochwald  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

24,245 MSC Uchtelfangen    

43.080 42.540 43.740 1:26.280 9,12Luca Lauer  -  1188  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

42.850 42.300 2 42.760 1:27.060 8,50Fynn Langbein  -  2020  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

42.590 45.890 42.290 1:28.180 6,62Bastian Preiser  -  2047  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

42.080 6 41.030 2 42.250 2 1:27.280 2,58Jan Hendrik Löffler  -  1196  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

40.440 48.040 2 40.790 2 1:32.830 1,00Julian Giesen  -  1183  -  MSC Uchtelfangen  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

24,016 MSF Eschberg    

42.400 10 40.430 40.180 1:20.610 8,50Elias Kriebisch  -  1140  -  MSF Eschberg  -  ADAC-Saarland K3

41.720 2 41.260 41.410 1:22.670 7,84Malek Al Kadah  -  2051  -  MSF Eschberg  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

39.240 39.360 39.970 1:19.330 7,67Lea-Isabelle Fucek  -  1177726  -  MSF Eschberg  -  ADAC-Saarland K5

46.720 16 45.660 45.750 1:31.410 4,75Majas Al Kadah  -  2053  -  MSF Eschberg  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

48.170 1:03.900 4 46.110 1:54.010 2,43Luca Kriebisch  -  2042  -  MSF Eschberg  -  ADAC-Saarland K1

13,207 2.MSC Losheim Team Glanzwerk Racing 2    

47.070 2 45.160 44.470 1:29.630 5,37Marvin Engler  -  2002  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

44.600 43.100 2 42.290 2 1:29.390 4,33Joel Schütze  -  2010  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K3

45.310 10 45.060 2 46.590 2 1:35.650 3,50Dominic Demmer  -  1199  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K2

38.300 10 40.500 2 40.700 4 1:27.200 3,11Jayson Heinrich  -  2005  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K4

48.620 16 43.980 20 43.190 10 1:57.170 1,00Tobias Fey  -  2007  -  MSC Losheim  -  ADAC-Saarland K3
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